
Day 1
Session TT01 Start: 10:00 End: 20:00 Guangzhou Gymnasium  10 Tables

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

Day 2
Session TT02 Start: 10:00 End: 16:00 Guangzhou Gymnasium  10 Tables

10:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

Session TT03 Start: 20:00 End: 22:00 Guangzhou Gymnasium  8 Tables

Day 3
Session TT04 Start: 10:00 End: 15:15 Guangzhou Gymnasium  8 Tables

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

Session TT05 Start: 19:00 End: 21:30 Guangzhou Gymnasium  4 Tables

Day 4
Session TT06 Start: 10:00 End: 12:15 Guangzhou Gymnasium  8 Tables

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

Session TT07 Start: 14:30 End: 17:30 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

14:30-17:00

17:15-17:30

Session TT08 Start: 19:30 End: 22:30 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

19:30-22:00

22:15-22:30

Day 5
Session TT09 Start: 19:00 End: 22:45 Guangzhou Gymnasium  8 Tables

19:00-19:45

Men’s Team Victory Ceremony

Men’s Team Final

November 17 (Wednesday)

Mixed Doubles Quarterfinals

Men's Doubles 1/16 Round

Men's Doubles 1/16 Round

Women’s Team Victory Ceremony

Mixed Doubles 1/8 Finals

Women’s Team Final

Women’s Team Round 3,Men’s Team Round 3(Groups of 5 teams））））

Women’s Team Round 2,Men’s Team Round 2(Groups of 5 teams））））

Women’s Team Round 2,Men’s Team Round 2(Groups of 4 teams））））

Women’s Team Round 5,Men’s Team Round 5(Groups of 5 teams））））

        Competition Schedule by Event - Table Tennis

November 13 (Saturday)

Women’s Team Round 1,Men’s Team Round 1(Groups of 5 teams））））

Women’s Team Round 1,Men’s Team Round 1(Groups of 4 teams））））

November 15 (Monday)

Men's Doubles 1/32 Round

November 14 (Sunday)

Women’s Team Quarterfinals, Men's Team Quarterfinals

Women’s Team Round 4,Men’s Team Round 4(Groups of 5 teams））））

Women’s Team Round 3,Men’s Team Round 3(Groups of 4 teams））））

Mixed Doubles 1/16 Round

Mixed Doubles 1/16 Round

Men's Singles 1/32 Round

Men's Singles 1/32 Round

Women's Singles 1/32 Round

Women's Singles 1/32 Round

Women’s Team Semifinals, Men's Team Semifinals

November 16 (Tuesday)



19:45-20:30

20:30-21:15

21:15-22:00

22:00-22:45

Day 6
Session TT10 Start: 10:00 End: 16:30 Guangzhou Gymnasium  8 Tables

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

Session TT11 Start: 19:00 End: 22:00 Guangzhou Gymnasium  4 Tables

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

Day 7
Session TT12 Start: 10:00 End: 15:30 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:15-15:30

Session TT13 Start: 19:00 End: 21:45 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:15-21:30

21:30-21:45

Day 8
Session TT14 Start: 10:00 End: 14:00 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Session TT15 Start: 19:00 End: 21:45 Guangzhou Gymnasium  1 Table

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:15-21:30

21:30-21:45

Women's Singles Victory Ceremony

Men's Singles Victory Ceremony

Men's Singles 1/8 Finals

Women's Singles 1/8 Finals

Men's Doubles Quarterfinals

Women's Singles Quarterfinals

Women's Doubles Quarterfinals

Mixed Doubles Semifinals

Mixed Doubles Final

Mixed Doubles Victory Ceremony

Women's Doubles 1/16 Round

Women's Doubles 1/8 Finals

Women's Singles 1/16 Round

Men's Doubles 1/8 Finals

Men's Singles 1/16 Round

Men's Singles 1/16 Round

November 18 (Thursday)

Women's Singles 1/16 Round

Women's Doubles 1/16 Round

Men's Singles Final

Men's Singles Semifinals

Women's Singles Semifinals

November 20 (Saturday)

Women's Singles Semifinals

Women's Singles Final

Men's Singles Quarterfinals

November 19 (Friday)

Women's Doubles Semifinals

Women's Doubles Final

Men's Doubles Victory Ceremony

Men's Singles Semifinals

Men's Doubles Semifinals

Women's Doubles Semifinals

Men's Doubles Semifinals

Men's Doubles Final

Women's Doubles Victory Ceremony


