

## **Competition Schedule by Event - Table Tennis**



Day 1	November 13 (Saturday)					
	Session TT01	Start: 10:00	End: 20:00	Guangzhou Gymnasium 10 Tables		
	10:00-12:00	Women's Tea	m Round 1,Mer	n's Team Round 1(Groups of 5 teams )		
	12:00-14:00	Women's Team Round 1,Men's Team Round 1(Groups of 4 teams)				
	14:00-16:00	Women's Team Round 2, Men's Team Round 2(Groups of 5 teams)				
	16:00-18:00	Women's Team Round 2,Men's Team Round 2(Groups of 4 teams )				
	18:00-20:00	Women's Team Round 3, Men's Team Round 3(Groups of 5 teams)				
Day 2		November 14 (Sunday)				
	Session TT02	Start: 10:00	End: 16:00	Guangzhou Gymnasium 10 Tables		
	10:00-12:00	Women's Tea	m Round 4,Mer	n's Team Round 4(Groups of 5 teams )		
	12:00-14:00	Women's Team Round 3,Men's Team Round 3(Groups of 4 teams)				
	14:00-16:00	Women's Team Round 5,Men's Team Round 5(Groups of 5 teams)				
	Session TT03	Start: 20:00	End: 22:00	Guangzhou Gymnasium 8 Tables		
		Women's Team Quarterfinals, Men's Team Quarterfinals				
Day 3		November 15 (Monday)				
	Session TT04	Start: 10:00	End: 15:15	Guangzhou Gymnasium 8 Tables		
	10:00-10:45	Mixed Doubles 1/16 Round				
	10:45-11:30	Mixed Doubles 1/16 Round				
	11:30-12:15	Men's Singles 1/32 Round				
	12:15-13:00	Men's Singles 1/32 Round				
	13:00-13:45	Women's Singles 1/32 Round				
	13:45-14:30	Women's Singles 1/32 Round				
	14:30-15:15	Men's Doubles 1/32 Round				
	Session TT05	Start: 19:00	End: 21:30	Guangzhou Gymnasium 4 Tables		
		Women's Team Semifinals, Men's Team Semifinals				
Day 4		No	vember 16	(Tuesday)		
	Session TT06	Start: 10:00	End: 12:15	Guangzhou Gymnasium 8 Tables		
	10:00-10:45	Mixed Doubles 1/8 Finals  Men's Doubles 1/16 Round  Men's Doubles 1/16 Round				
	10:45-11:30					
	11:30-12:15					
	Session TT07	Start: 14:30	End: 17:30	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	14:30-17:00	Women's Team Final Women's Team Victory Ceremony				
	17:15-17:30					
	Session TT08	Start: 19:30	End: 22:30	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	19:30-22:00	Men's Team Final				
	22:15-22:30	Men's Team Victory Ceremony				
Day 5	November 17 (Wednesday)					
	Session TT09	Start: 19:00 End: 22:45 Guangzhou Gymnasium 8 Tables				
	19:00-19:45	)-19:45 Mixed Doubles Quarterfinals				

	19:45-20:30	Women's Doubles 1/16 Round				
	20:30-21:15	Women's Doubles 1/16 Round				
	21:15-22:00	Men's Singles 1/16 Round				
	22:00-22:45	Men's Singles 1/16 Round				
Day 6		November 18 (Thursday)				
_	Session TT10	Start: 10:00	End: 16:30	Guangzhou Gymnasium 8 Tables		
	10:00-10:45	Women's Singles 1/16 Round				
	10:45-11:30	Women's Singles 1/16 Round				
	11:30-12:15	Men's Doubles 1/8 Finals				
	12:15-13:00	Women's Doubles 1/8 Finals				
	13:00-14:00	Men's Singles 1/8 Finals				
	14:00-15:00	Women's Singles 1/8 Finals				
	15:00-15:45	Men's Doubles Quarterfinals				
	15:45-16:30	Women's Doubles Quarterfinals				
	Session TT11	Start: 19:00	End: 22:00	Guangzhou Gymnasium 4 Tables		
	19:00-20:00	Men's Singles Quarterfinals				
	20:00-21:00	Women's Singles Quarterfinals				
	21:00-22:00	Mixed Doubles Semifinals				
Day 7		November 19 (Friday)				
	Session TT12	Start: 10:00	End: 15:30	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	10:00-11:00		Women's	Doubles Semifinals		
	11:00-12:00	Men's Doubles Semifinals				
	12:00-13:00	Women's Doubles Semifinals				
	13:00-14:00	Men's Doubles Semifinals				
	14:00-15:00	Mixed Doubles Final				
	15:15-15:30	Mixed Doubles Victory Ceremony				
	Session TT13	Start: 19:00	End: 21:45	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	19:00-20:00		Women's Doubles Final			
	20:00-21:00	Men's Doubles Final				
	21:15-21:30	Women's Doubles Victory Ceremony				
	21:30-21:45		Men's Doub	oles Victory Ceremony		
Day 8		No	vember 20	(Saturday)		
	Session TT14	Start: 10:00	End: 14:00	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	10:00-11:00	Women's Singles Semifinals				
	11:00-12:00	Men's Singles Semifinals				
	12:00-13:00	Women's Singles Semifinals				
	13:00-14:00	Men's Singles Semifinals				
	Session TT15	Start: 19:00	End: 21:45	Guangzhou Gymnasium 1 Table		
	19:00-20:00		Wome	n's Singles Final		
	20:00-21:00	Men's Singles Final Women's Singles Victory Ceremony Men's Singles Victory Ceremony				
	21:15-21:30					
	21:30-21:45					